BOD POSITION

Membership
Range Officer
Secretary

President
Vice President
Treasurer

Executive Officer
Member-At-Large
Training Officer

BCGC Board Member Election Terms

INDIVIDUAL

Sam Edgar
Gary Zilik
Al Fisher

Owen Maddox
Brian Hunter
Sam Morris

John Harms
Adam Hosman
Jim Madere

ELECTED

Elected
Elected
Elected

Elected
Elected
Elected

Elected
Elected
Elected

DATE

1/16/24
1/16/24
1/16/24

1/17/23
1/17/23
1/17/23

1/18/22
1/17/23
1/18/22

TERM EXPIRES

1/19/27
1/19/27
1/19/27

1/20/26
1/20/26
1/20/26

1/18/25
1/18/25
1/18/25



