BCGC Board Member Election Terms

BOD POSITION	INDIVIDUAL	ELECTED	DATE	TERM EXPIRES
Membership	Sam Edgar	Elected	1/16/24	1/19/27
Range Officer	Gary Zilik	Elected	1/16/24	1/19/27
Secretary	Al Fisher	Elected	1/16/24	1/19/27
President	Owen Maddox	Elected	1/17/23	1/20/26
Vice President	Brian Hunter	Elected	1/17/23	1/20/26
Treasurer	Sam Morris	Elected	1/17/23	1/20/26
Executive Officer Member-At-Large Training Officer	John Harms Adam Hosman Jim Madere	Elected Elected Elected	1/18/22 1/17/23 1/18/22	1/18/25 1/18/25 1/18/25